
 

Morning Duration Date Afternoon Duration 

Religious Studies - Component 1 1h Monday 15 May Citizenship Studies Paper 1 1h 45m 

Biology Paper 1  
Combined Science: Trilogy – Biology 
Paper 1 

1h 45m 
1h 15m 

Tuesday 16 May   

English Literature Paper 1 1h 45m Wednesday 17 May   

History Paper 1: Migrants in Britain 1h 15m Thursday 18 May   

Mathematics Paper 1 (non-
calculator) 

1h 30m Friday 19 May   

 

Morning Duration Date Afternoon Duration 

Chemistry Paper 1  
Combined Science: Trilogy – 
Chemistry Paper 1 

1h 45m 
1h 15m 

Monday 22 May Geography Paper 1 1h 30m 

French Paper 1 [F] 
French Paper 1 [H] 
French Paper 3 [F] 
French Paper 3 [H] 

35m 
45m 
45m 
1h 

Tuesday 23 May Religious Studies - Component 2 
 

35m 

English Literature Paper 2 2h 15m Wednesday 24 May Citizenship Studies Paper 2 1h 45m 

Physics paper 1 
Combined Science: Trilogy – 
Physics Paper 1 

1h 45m 
1h 15m 

Thursday 25 May Engineering EDUQAS Unit 3: 
Solving Engineering Problems 
[resit] 

1h 30m 

Enterprise & Marketing Concepts 1h 30m Friday 26 May   

 
Morning Duration Date Afternoon Duration 

English Language Paper 1 
 

1h 45m Monday 5 June  French Paper 4 [F] 
French Paper 4 [H] 

1h 
1h 15m 

  Tuesday 6 June Religious Studies - Component 3 35m 

Mathematics Paper 2 (calculator) 
 

1h 30m Wednesday 7 June History Paper 2: The American 
West; Anglo-saxon and Norman 

1h 45m 

  Thursday 8 June   

Geography Paper 2 
 

1h 30m Friday 9 June Biology Paper 2 (both tiers) 
Combined Science: Trilogy – 
Biology Paper 2 

1h 45m 
1h 15m 

 

Morning Duration Date Afternoon Duration 

English Language Paper 2 
 

1h 45m Monday 12 June Creative iMedia - Pre-production 
skills [resit] 

1h 15m 

Chemistry Paper 2  
Combined Science: Trilogy – 
Chemistry Paper 2 

1h 45m 
1h 15m 

Tuesday 13 June   

Mathematics Paper 3 (calculator) 1h 30m Wednesday 14 June Music – Component 3 
Polish Paper 1 [H] 
Polish Paper 3 [H] 

1h 15m 
45m 
1h 

History Paper 3: Weimar & Nazi 
Germany  

1h 20m Thursday 15 June   

Physics paper 2 
Combined Science: Trilogy – 
Physics Paper 2 

1h 45m 
1h 15m 

Friday 16 June Geography Paper 3 
 

1h 15m 

 

Morning Duration Date Afternoon Duration 

  Wednesday 21 June Polish Paper 4 [H] 1h 15m 

 

 

*Contingency day Wednesday 28 June 


